)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18779

Division: 15UB 3RD WEST

Date: Saturday, March 16, 2024

Home: g9 (15U) CISC NM Navy

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: NMB3

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 09 (15U) ITAA Trail FC

Home Coach
Away Coach

09 (15U) CISC NM Navy

No. Name

12 Jaxon Hegland
16 William Harris
17 Juan Pedro Leyes Lazaneo
18 Jack Tipton

25 Tristan Lehman
27 David Gonzalez
30 Cullen Rippy
34 Charles Zigler
47 Riley Falk

55 Zakaria Benzit
06 Austin Carwile
67 Kelly Waterman
73 Holden Ish

94 Zavier Goedert

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

10 Nicholas Riano
11 Brady DeBrand
12 Christian Crane
13 Daniel lldefonso

15 Aden Stellakis

17 Christopher Lopez

19 Andrei Svet
20 Aidan McClain
22 John Esquival

03 Ronnie Pichardo

30 Jaydin Ripoli

04 Nicolas Maldonado

05 Alexander Stetson

06 Adrian Medina
07 Alan Luna

08 Joseph Vaquiz
85 Caden Morales

09 Beckett Hammersmith

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
09 (15U) ITAA Trail FC
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Second Caution in Same Match




